
SEE PAGE 2 FOR DIMENSIONS

FEATURES

DESIGNED FOR DROP-IN INSTALLATION

5 SURFACE BURNERS

x2 DUAL ZONE BURNERS

HOT SURFACE INDICATOR LIGHT

BLACK CERAMIC GLASS SURFACE

KNOB CONTROLS

MODEL# COS-365ECC
SPECIFICATIONS

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT: WWW.COSMOAPPLIANCES.COM

Drop-In

 Size                                       36 Inches

Knobs

Electric

240V / 60Hz

Certifications

Electrical

SCHOTT CERAN® Ceramic Glass

Included 
Components

Burners

Hardware, Install Kit, Power 
Cord, User Manual

UL Listed

• Dual Zone Burner (x2)
• Single Burner (x3)

Controls

Fuel

Installation   

Material

ELECTRIC COOKTOP

Cosmo's COS-365ECC Electric Cooktop 

features 5 surface burners that allow you to 

cook from a high heat to a low simmer for 

the most delicate sauces, including two 

flexible dual zone burners to match your 

cookware size.



FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT: WWW.COSMOAPPLIANCES.COM

DIMENSIONSELECTRIC COOKTOP
MODEL# COS-365ECC

21.5"
36"

33.6"

2.8"

19.1"

3.75"

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW




